

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Email: xinhuaworkshop@gmail.com

Reg : 201838521G

Vehicle Number : SMM7078H

Vehicle Model : HYUNDAI AVANTE

Accident Date : 11/10/2022

Original Reg Date : 11/7/2019

Date : 15/10/2022

Chassis : KMHD841CMKU915848

TP Ins. BUDGET DIRECT INS

Veron

ESTIMATE

1	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Deled	695.80	\$695.80	✓
2	2	FRT BUMPER BRACKET	RH cruld	64.00	\$128.00	64.
3	2	FRT HEADLAMP MOUNTING	cruld.	31.40	\$62.80	✓
4	1	FRT SUPORT PANEL	cruld	949.30	\$949.30	✓
5	1	FRT BONNET	new	1,970.70	\$1,970.70	+
6	2	FRT FENDER	Deled RH	1,227.70	\$2,455.40	1227.70
7	1	FRT BUMPER	Deled	574.40	\$574.40	✓
8	1	FRT BUMPER LOW LIP	Deled	97.10	\$97.10	✓
9	2	FRT BUMPER MLDG	new	91.70	\$183.40	7.
10	1	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER	new	32.00	\$32.00	+
11	2	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP	RH cruld	297.10	\$594.20	297.10
12	2	FRT BUMPER GRILLE	cruld RH	113.10	\$226.20	113.10
13	2	FRT BUMPER AIR GUIDE	Deled RH	103.70	\$207.40	103.70
14	1	FRT BUMPER SPONGE	cruld	180.70	\$180.70	✓
15	1	FRT BUMPER TOP SEAL	new	91.60	\$91.60	+
16	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOW	cruld	309.30	\$309.30	✓
17	1	FRT GRILLE ASSY	cruld	1,214.30	\$1,214.30	✓
18	2	FRT GRILLE BRACKET	new	62.40	\$124.80	+
19	1	FRT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	cruld	124.50	\$124.50	✓
20	1	FRT NUMBER PLATE BASE	new	50.10	\$50.10	+
21	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	RH new	61.00	\$122.00	61
22	2	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD	RH Deled	125.70	\$251.40	125.70
23	1	FRT BUMPER WIRE HARNESS	new	422.10	\$422.10	+
24	2	FRT HEADLAMP	RH cruld	3,034.90	\$6,069.80	3034.90
25	2	FRT HEADLAMP CLAMP	RH Deled	32.70	\$65.40	32.70
26	1	FRT HORN	new	116.40	\$116.40	+

27	1	FRT WIPER WASHER TANK	<i>cracked</i>	224.30	\$224.30	✓
28	1	FRT INTAKE AIR DUCT	<i>new</i>	108.20	\$108.20	+
29	1	FRT INTAKE AIR SHIELD	<i>new</i>	67.40	\$67.40	+
30	1	FRT INTAKE AIR EXTENSION	<i>new</i>	82.10	\$82.10	+
31	1	FRT INTAKE RESONATOR BOX	<i>new</i>	261.80	\$261.80	+
32	1	FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH	<i>2</i>	363.60	\$363.60	+
33	1	FRT WHEELBEARING RH	<i>1</i>	452.80	\$452.80	+
34	1	FRT LOW ARM RH	<i>1</i>	396.80	\$396.80	+
35	1	FRT ABSORBER RH	<i>1</i>	372.50	\$372.50	+
36	1	FRT RIM RH	<i>act</i>	843.40	\$843.40	-580/sv)
37	1	FRT DOOR RH	<i>Repis</i>	1,262.70	\$1,262.70	+

9492.40
 7593.92
 S.N: 580

Less 20%
 \$ 21,754.70
 \$ 4,350.94
 \$ 17,403.76

Special Nett

1	1	FRT NUMBER PLATE	<i>new</i>	\$ 45.00	+
2	1	RADIATOR COOLANT	<i>new</i>	\$ 120.00	-80
3	10	FRT BUMPER CLIP	<i>new</i>	\$ 40.00	30
4	10	FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIP	<i>new</i>	\$ 40.00	30
5	10	FRT GRILLE CLIP	<i>new</i>	\$ 40.00	20
6	1	FRT TYRE RH	<i>new</i>	\$ 300.00	+

Labour charge

To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 1,000.00	800
Carry out spray painting on affected area	\$ 1,000.00	600
To disconnect front wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 120.00	30
To remove and refit aircon condensor, vacuum, refill and check air con	\$ 200.00	70
To remove and refix radiator and conduct pressure test	\$ 100.00	60
To perform diagnostic reset fault code	\$ 250.00	+
To conduct 4 wheel alignment	\$ 160.00	80
To remove & replace frt undercarriage rh	\$ 300.00	+

To remove & replace frt tyre rh

\$ 100.00

40

1670

Total \$ 21,218.76

GST 7% \$ 1,485.31

Grand Total \$ 22,704.07

Adrian L

1/s 25/10/22

5 days

total: 19983.92

1/s: 81c

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: